LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM/VEA
VESDA-E VEA (UL 268 7th EDITION)
ADDRESSABLE SMOKE DETECTION
VESDA-E VEA EVERYWHERE
ADDRESSABLE ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTOR
VESDA-E VEA introduces a new approach for point
addressable smoke detection. VEA provides pinpoint
addressability by using a network of microbore tubes

Ethernet, USB 
* Subject to local codes and regulation requirements
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Code Description Product Image
VEA-040-A00-UL VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke Detector with LEDs, UL
VEA-040-A10-UL VESDA-E VEA-40 Aspirating Smoke Detector with 3.5” Display, UL
VER-A40-40-STX VESDA-E VEA 40-Relay Local StaX
VPS-VEA-115UL VESDA-E VEA Power Supply StaX (120UL)
VPS-VEA-230UL VESDA-E VEA Power Supply StaX (220UL)
VSP-970 VESDA-E VEA-40 Mounting Bracket
VSP-971 VESDA-E VEA-40 Smoke Sensor Module
VSP-972 VESDA-E VEA Filter (single cartridge)
VSP-973 VESDA-E VEA Pump
VSP-974 VESDA-E VEA Rotary Valve
VSP-975 VESDA-E VEA LED Front Panel
VSP-976 VESDA-E VEA 3.5” Display Front Panel
VSP-977  VESDA-E VEA Filter (Pack of 10)
VSP-978 VESDA-E VEA Sample Point Head Removal Key
VSP-979 VESDA-E VEA Microbore Tube Cutter
VSP-980-ST VESDA-E VEA Stainless Steel Sample Point
VSP-1007 VESDA-E VEA VSP-980-ST Sample Point Installation Tool (Pack of 5)
VSP-1008 VESDA-E VEA VSP-980-ST Sample Point Duct Kit
VSP-980-W VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Standard Sampling Point
VSP-980-W22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Standard Sampling Point (Pack of 22)
VSP-981-W VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Standard Sampling Point
VSP-981-W22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Standard Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-980-B VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point
VSP-980-B22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-981-B VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Black Sampling Point
VSP-981-B22  VESDA-E VEA 4mm Black Sampling Point (pack of 22)
LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM/VEA Doc. No. 36366_00
September 2025
Ordering Code Description Product Image
VSP-982-W VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-982-W22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-983-W VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-983-W22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-982-B VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-982-B22 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-983-B VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-983-B22 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point (pack of 22)
VSP-990-330 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenum rated (330 ft)
VSP-991 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenumrated (500 ft)
VSP-998 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Blanking Plug (pack of 50)
VSP-1000 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 4mm Reducer (pack of 10)
VSP-1001  VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm Straight Union (pack of 10)
VSP-1002 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm Straight Union (pack of 10)
VSP-1003 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm Right Angle Joiner (pack of 10)
VSP-1004 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm Right Angle Joiner (pack of 10)
VSP-1005 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 6mm SPL PT Tube Converter
VSP-1006 VESDA-E VEA Volumetric Chamber
Xtralis is a leading global provider
of powerful solutions for very early
& reliable detection of smoke, fire,
and gas threats. Our technologies